

## **Annual Golf Pass Agreement Form Gold Membership**

Diamond Oaks Golf Course Woodcreek Golf Club

To purchase an annual golf pass good at both City of Roseville golf courses (Diamond Oaks Golf Course and Woodcreek Golf Club), please complete and sign this form.

## **Customer Information**

Name on Pass		
Address	City	_ State Zip
Home Phone ()	_ Email	

## **Annual Pass Benefits**

- Unlimited play Monday-Friday at Diamond Oaks and Woodcreek
- Unlimited play before 7am and after 12pm on Weekends and Holidays.
- Golf on Weekends & Holidays for \$20.00 includes cart on a space available basis at peak time to be booked through our web site after 12pm the day before.
- Warm up bucket (25 range balls) prior to each tee time.
- Ten-day advance tee times reservations.
- \$3.00 off 18-hole peak cart fees, \$2.00 off 9-hole cart fees.
- Member Pricing on Merchandise.
- 6-50% off Green Fee guest passes (good anytime annual pass is allowed) (\$132 value).
- 6 Guest passes (good anytime annual pass is allowed) (**\$264 value**). Guest passes not good for tournament play and expires at renewal date.
- 6 2 for 1 Beverage Coupons
- Annual Pass member coupon value book (\$400 value).
- \$50 Legends Gift Card
- 10 18 Hole Cart Pass (**\$210 value**)

Pass Payment Options (please check those that apply)

Annua	l Pass Lump Sum Payment		Automatic Monthly Payment*	
	\$1845.00 - Renewal		□ \$165.00/mo. – Renewal	
	\$1895.00 – New Member	□ \$1400.00 – Spouse	□ \$175.00/mo. – New Member	□ \$120.00/mo. – Spouse
	\$399.00 – Range Pass	□ \$299.00 – Spouse	□ \$39.00/mo. – Range Pass	□ \$29.00/mo. – Spouse

Payment methods accepted: check, cash and Visa/Mastercard

\*For Automatic Monthly Payment option, please complete the Automatic Bank Draft (ABD) Authorization Form. Please note, your membership will automatically renew on a month-to-month basis at the end of the initial 12-month period. To receive guest passes and coupon book in subsequent year you will need to complete a new Annual Pass Agreement and ABD. Cancellation of your membership is governed by the terms provided in the ABD.

I agree to pay the full amount of the Golf Roseville Annual Pass and understand that non-payment will result in the cancellation of my pass and all pass benefits.

Signature

Date

Golf Staff Only Processed By: \_\_\_\_ Comments:

\_\_\_Date: \_\_\_

Fax immediately to SRI Accounting Office at (707)449-9764